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ALU-E43CSX, ALU-E43CWX
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Part #

50140161
50140162
54180011
50110363
50110365
Z0B0044
50110250
50110252
50110364
50110366
52170082
11010131
11000165
54140325
14000005
15000007
50200046
54110123
54110124
54190011
54110131
11030015
56200081
56200085
50120166
56200051
56210024
11010148
11010189
11030205
50500184
54050081
05000139

Description

PAS Panel (ALU-E4CSX)

PAS Panel (ALU-E43CWX

PAS Panel Hinge

Center Light Panel (ALU-E43CSX)
Center Light Panel (ALU-E43CWX)
LED Light Strip, 10W

Right Side Light Panel (ALU-E43CSX)
Right Side Light Panel (ALU-E43CWX)
Left Side Light Panel (ALU-E43CSX)
Left Side Light Panel (ALU-E43CWX)
WiFi Control Board Cover

WiFi Control Board

Switch Assembly

Switch Bracket

RF Remote Control w/Battery
Remote Battery

Aluminum Mesh Filter

Body Frame (ALU-E43CSX)

Body Frame (ALU-E43CWX)

Single Blower Plate

Support Frame

Electrical Cable

Electrical Box

Remote Blower Wiring Box

Access Panel

Control Board Box

Control Board Box Cover

Control Board (SN10 & 11)

Control Board (SN12+)

Antenna Wire, Blue (SN12+)
Antenna Holder Assembly (SN12+)
10 Inch Round Duct Transition

Hardware Packet

Lux

Qty.
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ALU-E63CSX
ALU-E63CWX




ZEPH'R

ALU-E63CSX, ALU-E63CWX

Lux

Ref # Part # Description Qty.
1 50140161 PAS Panel (ALU-E63CSX) 3
1 50140162 PAS Panel (ALU-E63CWX) 3
2 54180011 PAS Panel Hinge 6
3 50110257 Center Right Light Panel (ALU-E63CSX) 1
3 50110258 Center Right Light Panel (ALU-E63CWX) 1
4 50110254 Side Light Panel (ALU-E63CSX) 2
4 50110256 Side Light Panel (ALU-E63CWX) 2
5 Z0B0044 LED Light Strip, 10W 4
6 50110372 Center Left Light Panel (ALU-E63CSX) 1
6 50110373 Center Left Light Panel (ALU-E63CWX) 1
7 11010131 WiFi Control Board 1
8 52170082 WiFi Control Board Cover 1
9 54140325 Switch Bracket 1
10 11000165 Switch Assembly 1
11 14000005 RF Remote Control 1
111 15000007 Remote Control Battery 1
12 50200046 Aluminum Mesh Filter 6
13 54110125 Body Frame (ALU-E63CSX) 1
13 54110126 Body Frame (ALU-E63CWX) 1
15 54190011 Single Blower Plate 1
16 54110131 Support Frame 2
17 11030015 Electrical Cord 1
18 56200081 Electrical Box 1
19 56200085 Remote Blower Wiring Box 1
20 50120166 Access Panel 1
211 56200051 Control Board Box 1
21-2 56210024 Control Board Box Cover 1
22 11010148 Control Board (SN10 & SN11) 1
22 11010189 Control Board (SN12+) 1
22-1 11030205 Antenna Wire, Blue (SN12+) 1
22-2 50500184 Antenna Holder Assembly (SN12+) 1
23 54050081 10 Inch Round Transition Collar 1
24 05000139 Hardware Packet 1
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